Level 3 Certifications December 18, 2012

Please Note: After receiving a Level Ill Assessor-Appraiser designation, a person must
earn 45 hours of continuing education per two year cycle. A Level lll Assessor-Appraiser
is still considered certified after their cycle ends until the Department determines that the

individual has not acquired the continuing education required. After notification and a
hearing, the Department may then revoke a certification. Everyone on this list is
considered a current Level Ill Certified Assessor Appraiser.

| County Name | First Name | Middle Name | Last Name | Level # | Certification Date|
Adams Judith E. Affolder Level 3 1/14/2010
Allen Jon E. Albright Level 3 12/12/2011
Allen Eric Baca Level 3 12/27/2010
Allen Paul J. Baker Level 3 1/31/2012
Allen Laura Boltz Level 3 11/17/2011
Allen Renee Buettner Level 3 2/28/2012
Allen Gregg DuCharme Level 3 10/12/2010
Allen Donald P. Feicht, Jr. Level 3 8/17/2012
Allen John F. Fiene Level 3 9/4/2012
Allen Jesse Hawk Level 3 3/4/2010
Allen Todd J. Heath Level 3 11/15/2012
Allen Tyler Glenn Hill Level 3 12/12/2011
Allen Ryan J. Keuneke Level 3 1/14/2010
Allen Kimberly Klerner Level 3 8/10/2012
Allen Timothy A. Nagel Level 3 1/14/2010
Allen Nina D. Newson Level 3 11/7/2012
Allen David M Schaadt Level 3 9/27/2011
Allen Georgi L. Schneider Level 3 1/14/2010
Allen Mark Andrew Schobert Level 3 1/26/2010
Allen William P. Schultz Level 3 12/5/2012
Allen Tamara L. Smith Level 3 12/30/2010
Allen Cindy Stanford Level 3 11/17/2011
Allen Joseph W. Stanford, Jr. Level 3 12/20/2010
Allen Charles M. Stone Level 3 11/17/2011
Allen Aaron Suozzi Level 3 10/29/2012
Allen Joseph Szklarz Level 3 11/17/2011
Allen Robin M Thompson Level 3 1/14/2010
Allen Samuel A. Walker Level 3 1/14/2010
Allen Jill L. Weikart Level 3 1/20/2012
Allen Teresa A West Level 3 5/11/2010
Allen Robert A Williamson Level 3 2/17/2010
Allen Beverly Zuber Level 3 1/14/2010
Bartholomew | Jennifer A. Cantrell Level 3 11/15/2012
Bartholomew |Gerald R. 'Jerry' Cox Level 3 4/7/2011
Bartholomew | Barbara J. Hackman Level 3 2/2/2010
Bartholomew |Lisa A. McMinds Level 3 10/12/2010

Bartholomew John "Tom' Owens Level 3 1/14/2010
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Rose
Goodspeed
Gould
Hester
Jorczak, AAS
Kelly
McMillen
Thomas
Bennington
Eaton
Hensley, Sr.
Snyder
Whipple
Meyers
Covault
Folkerts
Giesler
Gramelspacher
Allen
Bowlin
Brewer
DeFreese
Fisher
Fisher
Flagg
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Rowe, RES
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Woodiel
Rhodes
Whitaker
Eckerle
Halcomb
Cook
Dancy
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Landrum
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5/24/2010
1/26/2010
12/3/2012
2/11/2010
2/2/2010
12/12/2011
12/27/2010
3/17/2010
1/14/2010
1/14/2010
3/7/2011
1/26/2010
7/30/2010
8/10/2012
9/14/2011
12/6/2012
1/14/2010
11/17/2011
4/23/2012
1/14/2010
1/14/2010
8/10/2010
10/21/2011
3/1/2012
1/14/2010
4/27/2011
1/14/2010
1/14/2010
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10/29/2012
8/20/2010
1/14/2010
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1/26/2010
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Michael
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Joe
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James
Denise
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Thomas
Christopher
Robin
Jim
David
Sandra
Gail
Charlene
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Tina
Jodie
James
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Jamie
Jennifer
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Kay
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Richard
Christina
Linda
Dana
Jeffrey
Michael
Catherine
Susan
Kristy
Dionne
Jolie
Kristie
Angela
Randall
Rex
Debra

A
M.
M.

J.
L.

=

—

o » =

'"Tina'

Scott
M. M.

L9 -2

Campbell
Duff
Edwards
McAbee
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Murray
Ogle
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Praul
Schenkel
Sheller
Thomas
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Brown
Cuthbertson
Shaver
Stoutenour
Brown
Morris, 1l
Pullen
Shepherd
Bippus
Kindler
Schwade
Hoffman
Lackey
Potts
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Gleeson
Kovacich

Pfaffenberger

Tracy
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Engelberth
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Adams
Covaciu
Dressel
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2/2/2012
10/9/2012
1/14/2010
2/2/2010
1/14/2010
1/14/2010
1/26/2010
12/21/2010
12/7/2010
12/12/2011
1/14/2010
3/12/2012
12/13/2010
1/20/2012
4/8/2010
12/20/2010
4/7/2011
10/29/2010
3/28/2012
4/7/2011
1/14/2010
12/17/2012
1/14/2010
1/14/2010
9/21/2011
9/10/2012
11/8/2010
11/7/2012
3/4/2010
6/26/2012
1/19/2010
12/11/2012
1/14/2010
1/14/2010
1/14/2010
7/30/2010
11/29/2012
11/7/2012
8/30/2012
11/30/2011
3/9/2011
5/1/2012
4/26/2010
1/14/2010
5/1/2012
10/30/2012
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Jerry
Richard
Kathleen
Nicole
Timothy
Dirk
LaTonya
Ellen
Judith
Scott
Kimberly
Pam
Michele
Joshua
Michael
Michael
Thomas
Chery
April
Deloris
Larry
Robert
Patrick
William
Betsy
Kevin
Richard
Maurice
Gregory
Keilah
Ronald
Henry
Marta
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Keaton
Kikkert
Kulik, MAI
Lenehan
McMullin
Ooms
Parish
Rivera
Spearman
Yuhan
Anderson
Bell

Fain

Kieft
Kribs
Pettit
Ryan
Schultz
Wagner
Blackwell
Collins
Watterson
Dauvis, Sr.
Agnew
Ball
Birkle
Brand
Chestnut
Clevenger
Cox
Dodds
Folkertsma
Gudgel
Hamilton, IV
Haza
Lewis, IlI
McHenry
Molyneux
Newton
O'Connor
Petrecca

Raskosky, I, AAS

Reiter
Rhoads
Rogers
Rushenberg
Shannon
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11/7/2012
4/6/2010
11/15/2012
12/21/2010
12/27/2010
2/18/2010
3/28/2012
11/30/2011
5/10/2012
10/15/2012
1/14/2010
5/10/2012
5/1/2012
1/14/2010
1/14/2010
8/22/2011
3/9/2011
1/14/2010
5/11/2010
7/30/2010
7/30/2010
7/30/2010
7/23/2012
1/20/2010
1/14/2010
1/14/2010
1/26/2010
11/8/2010
8/10/2012
6/26/2012
6/26/2012
1/14/2010
7/30/2010
5/24/2011
12/15/2011
12/12/2011
1/14/2010
9/14/2011
12/3/2012
1/14/2010
9/29/2010
1/14/2010
12/15/2011
1/9/2012
12/12/2011
1/14/2010
12/12/2011
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Ripley

Rush
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Chery
Paul
Jay
Victoria
Julie
Becky
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Ken
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Everett
Kelly
Brenda
Reva
Robin
Lester
Kim
Jeffrey
Linda
Booker
Richard
Robert
Kenneth
Kathryn
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Mary
Kathleen
Robert
Alta
Robin
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Todd
Joseph
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Spenos
Steele
Stinson
Stultz
Thompson
Voris
Waddell
Williams
Wood
Wuensch
Dunning
Toumey
Lukomski, Jr.
McGuire
Surface
Bentley
Davis
Ewoldt
Brittain
Brummett
Davidson
Moore
Miller
Phillips
Reynolds

Blumenberg, Jr.

Hoffman
Porter
Anderson
Potter
Shorter
Lassaline
Arocho
Dambek
Honl
Kumpfer
Neri
Schultz
Timm, M.B.A.
Uzelac
Wszolek
Hoehn
McKinney
Van Der Aa
Fields
Bushhorn
White
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1/14/2010
1/14/2010
8/20/2010
2/2/2010
12/30/2010
9/29/2011
1/14/2010
1/26/2010
1/14/2010
2/2/2010
3/24/2011
1/14/2010
1/26/2010
1/19/2010
4/7/2011
12/13/2010
1/14/2010
3/7/2011
4/7/2011
4/11/2011
1/3/2012
1/14/2010
5/24/2010
1/14/2010
1/14/2010
2/8/2010
8/30/2012
10/29/2012
1/14/2010
1/14/2010
3/17/2010
1/14/2010
12/3/2012
2/17/2010
11/7/2012
11/7/2012
1/14/2010
5/9/2011
10/29/2012
3/28/2011
8/31/2012
11/29/2012
1/26/2010
1/14/2010
7/30/2010
2/7/2011
12/27/2010
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Aaron
Anne
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James
Donald
Joan
Stacey
Eric
Pamela
Georgia
Linda
Linda
Brenda
James
Shannon
Donald
Jacqueline
Glen
Jonathan
Brenda
Terry
Kelly
Rebecca
Brett
Angela
Joshua
Jim
David
Lisa
David
Timothy
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Rita
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Cozart
Shelhamer
Thurston
Budzinski
O'Donnell
Schefmeyer
Armstrong
Mathews
Grossman
Hruska
Jones
Mussche
Phillips
Van Caster
Werner
Cassons
Cobb
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Koob
Weaver
Conner
Knee
Schenkel
Ehler
Bombick
Wilder
Anderson
Davis, CAE. AAS
Wells
Beach
Fradenburg
Smith
Downey
Hemming
Heath
Sauders
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3/20/2012
1/14/2010
1/27/2012
1/14/2010
1/14/2010
11/17/2011
12/12/2011
12/12/2011
7/20/2011
12/13/2012
1/15/2010
7/11/2011
11/29/2012
7/30/2010
12/27/2010
10/12/2010
4/26/2010
1/14/2010
1/14/2010
1/14/2010
7/11/2011
1/14/2010
1/14/2010
11/30/2012
12/5/2012
12/21/2011
1/14/2010
1/14/2010
4/29/2011
8/17/2012
1/10/2012
1/9/2012
2/11/2010
1/14/2010
11/15/2012
8/31/2012



